ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design

• Customizable cable type and cable length
• RoHS compliant
Part Number Breakdown
Part Number Connector Cable Length Cable Type Cable Orientation
NANP25X7AUW2R442G2X100AVF IPEX MHF 100 mm RF1.13 Vertical
Standard Part Number Listing
NANF   25x7   A   U   W   2R442G   2   X100AV   F
Series
Dimensions
Adhesive Option Code
Internal Production Code
Protocol Code
Center Frequency
Number of Frequency Bands
Cable & Connector Format Codes
RoHS Compliant
The table represents assembled part numbers available on www.niccomp.com from standard
connector and cable options.  For options not listed above please contact NIC”
NIC Components Corp.
One Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 2/17/2026.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANP25X7AUW2R442G2F
698 / 1710 MHz LTE FPC Antenna
2
Dimensions
Specifications
Frequency Ranges 2400~2500 MHz 4900 ~ 5900 MHz
Center Frequency 2442 MHz 5400 MHz
Bandwidth 90 (min) MHz 1000 (min) MHz
Peak Gain 0.9 dBi (typ.) 3.8 dBi (typ.)
Efficiency 56% (typ.) 89% (typ.)
V.S.W.R 2.0 Max.
Polarization Linear
Impedance 50Ω
Operating Temperature Range -40°C ~ 85°C
Humidity 10 ~ 95% RH
Storage Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Storage Humidity 10 ~ 95% RH
Mounting Method Adhesive
RoHS Complaint Yes
NIC Components Corp.
One Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 2/17/2026.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANP25X7AUW2R442G2F
698 / 1710 MHz LTE FPC Antenna
3
Return Loss
VSWR
NIC Components Corp.
One Huntington Quadrangle, Suite 1C10, Melville, NY 11747
ROHS/REACH